
#9 Women's 100m Hurdles
# Name Yr Team

1 617 MCALEER, Camilla SR Exeter

2 187 COUSINS, Charlotte JR Oyster River

3 120 WEEKS, April SR Portsmouth

4 548 LAVELLE, Sydney JR Exeter

5 192 STASKO, Ella SR Oyster River

6 14 KOUTALIDIS, Caitlyn FR Winnacunnet

7 356 NONI, Olivia SR Coe-Brown

8 90 KOBYLINSKI, Zosia SR Portsmouth

9 394 SICARD, Natalie SO Coe-Brown

10 234 DANIELS, Ella JR Oyster River

11 564 LEBRUN, Brianna JR Exeter

12 793 WALL, Zoie SO Pembroke

#10 Men's 110m Hurdles
# Name Yr Team

1 565 POULIN, Michael SR Exeter

2 33 D'ENTREMONT, Patrick SR Winnacunnet

3 796 DUPUIS, James SR Pembroke

4 75 RIPPERGER, Ian JR Portsmouth

5 475 RICHARDS, Nick SR Concord

6 155 DURKIN, Seamus SR Portsmouth

7 170 LOVERN, Jake SO Portsmouth

8 139 KYROUSIS, Nicholas JR Portsmouth

9 81 CAMPBELL, Evan SR Portsmouth

10 29 HANSON, Brady JR Winnacunnet

11 371 LUPINACCI, Max JR Coe-Brown

#8 Women's 1600 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 450 CORSO, Liza SR Portsmouth Christian

2 413 COX, Addison SR Coe-Brown

3 734 REYNOLDS, Sophia JR Merrimack Valley

4 499 NYHAN, Molly SO Concord

5 633 MCFARLAND, Alison JR Exeter

6 580 MADDEN, Anna SR Exeter

7 531 KENNEDY, Katherine JR Concord

8 479 GOULAS, Abby JR Concord

9 477 ORCUTT, Morgane SR Concord

10 264 STOW, Catherine JR Gilford

11 611 POTEET, Lily FR Exeter

#7 Men's 1600 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 506 BRAGG, Eben SR Concord

2 370 TKACZYK, Luke SR Coe-Brown

3 403 COX, Aidan SO Coe-Brown
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#7 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

4 208 OBRIEN, Andy SR Oyster River

5 196 FLEISCHER, Owen SR Oyster River

6 527 KEARNS, Brayden SR Concord

7 270 GANDINI, Patrick FR Gilford

8 392 SYLVESTER, Carter SR Coe-Brown

9 513 MURPHY, John JR Concord

10 414 HOGNE, Lars JR Coe-Brown

11 502 HILTS, Sam JR Concord

12 520 GLEASON, Aiden SR Concord

#6 Women's 800 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 23 QUINLAN, Kylee JR Winnacunnet

2 480 VAILANT, Whitney FR Concord

3 293 SMITH, Ashlyn JR Dover

4 569 MERCIER, Grace SR Exeter

5 115 RIPPERGER, Grace SR Portsmouth

6 529 FITCHER, Avery SO Concord

7 601 GREGORY, Meadow SO Exeter

8 311 BREEN, Katrina SR Dover

9 445 KJENDAL, Lily SR Portsmouth Christian

10 20 KOUTALIDIS, Charlotte FR Winnacunnet

11 454 PINCOSKE, Alina FR Concord

12 179 CARTY, Erin FR Oyster River

#5 Men's 800 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 290 PAYEUR, Jeremiah JR Dover

2 549 ALLEN, Matthew SO Exeter

3 82 NORRIS, Nick SR Portsmouth

4 152 SCHOFF, Michael JR Portsmouth

5 144 FLETCHER, Nate JR Portsmouth

6 649 ROY, Adam JR Spaulding

7 28 SALTMARSH, Peyton JR Winnacunnet

8 25 COOPER, Cole SR Winnacunnet

9 478 GLEASON, Liam SO Concord

10 613 MIKULSKY, Nathan FR Exeter

11 30 BERMAN, Benjamin SR Winnacunnet

12 521 WHITE, Liam FR Concord

#4 Women's 400 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 23 QUINLAN, Kylee JR Winnacunnet

2 426 MALONE, Brianna SO Portsmouth Christian

3 18 LENNOX, Kaitlyn SR Winnacunnet

4 603 AGRI, Autumn SR Exeter
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#4 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

5 192 STASKO, Ella SR Oyster River

6 419 LEMAY, Samantha SR Coe-Brown

7 223 BUTCHER, Kate SR Oyster River

8 159 BETOURNAY, Skyler JR Portsmouth

9 126 HAGSTROM, Angela SR Portsmouth

10 388 LEMAY, Isabella FR Coe-Brown

11 552 KNAB, Clara FR Exeter

12 289 MCINTYRE, Isabel FR Dover

#3 Men's 400 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 35 VALHOULI, Zachary SR Winnacunnet

2 144 FLETCHER, Nate JR Portsmouth

3 1 ROCKWELL, Teddy SR Winnacunnet

4 658 CASEY, Kevin SR Spaulding

5 346 PARADIS, Keegan SR Coe-Brown

6 565 POULIN, Michael SR Exeter

7 28 SALTMARSH, Peyton JR Winnacunnet

8 598 SMITH, Maxwell JR Exeter

9 618 KNIGHT, Keegan JR Exeter

10 650 DURAND, Josh SR Spaulding

11 143 BOLDUC , Dennis SR Portsmouth

12 410 DEMAS, Gavin SO Coe-Brown

#2 Women's 200 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 187 COUSINS, Charlotte JR Oyster River

2 563 FRASER, Ella SR Exeter

3 188 DULIN, Shealee SR Oyster River

4 548 LAVELLE, Sydney JR Exeter

5 100 LOMBARDI, Mackenzie FR Portsmouth

6 145 BETOURNAY, Paige JR Portsmouth

7 219 HRIZC, Mia SR Oyster River

8 587 KUNYSZ, Grace JR Exeter

9 2 CHRISTIAN, Hannah SO Winnacunnet

10 517 MULLEN, Ayva FR Concord

11 66 JENKINS, Lily FR Portsmouth

12 621 POULIN, Rachel FR Exeter

#1 Men's 200 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 728 BAYLUS, Seth JR Merrimack Valley

2 519 MULLEN, Nate JR Concord

3 525 TUNGURU, Jacque SO Concord

4 239 SIGMON, Joespeh SR Oyster River

5 417 CAIN, Hogan SR Coe-Brown
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#1 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

6 619 DETTORE, Michael SO Exeter

7 3 HOUSTON, Elynn SR Winnacunnet

8 473 MARINO, Quinn SO Concord

9 98 CHAPMAN, Trevor SR Portsmouth

10 129 NADA, Ahmed JR Portsmouth

11 453 MULER, Nate SR Concord

12 720 TURGEON, Ethan SR Somersworth

#12 Women's Long Jump
# Name Yr Team

1 548 LAVELLE, Sydney JR Exeter

2 587 KUNYSZ, Grace JR Exeter

3 128 DOOLEY, Brynn SR Portsmouth

4 188 DULIN, Shealee SR Oyster River

5 517 MULLEN, Ayva FR Concord

6 601 GREGORY, Meadow SO Exeter

7 4 PROULX, Jessica SR Winnacunnet

8 674 PARKER, Allison SR Spaulding

9 187 COUSINS, Charlotte JR Oyster River

10 230 PARE, Nathalie SR Oyster River

11 668 SILVEIRA, Hope SO Spaulding

12 96 NADA, Mariam FR Portsmouth

#11 Men's Long Jump
# Name Yr Team

1 338 LARSON, Anders JR Coe-Brown

2 619 DETTORE, Michael SO Exeter

3 39 BURNS, Braiden SR Winnacunnet

4 728 BAYLUS, Seth JR Merrimack Valley

5 232 NICOLS, Jeremaih SO Oyster River

6 720 TURGEON, Ethan SR Somersworth

7 3 HOUSTON, Elynn SR Winnacunnet

8 476 TAYLOR, Derek SR Concord

9 475 RICHARDS, Nick SR Concord

10 75 RIPPERGER, Ian JR Portsmouth

11 417 CAIN, Hogan SR Coe-Brown

12 139 KYROUSIS, Nicholas JR Portsmouth

#14 Women's Shot Put
# Name Yr Team

1 408 RILEY, Natalie JR Coe-Brown

2 53 KELLEY, Morgan SR Winnacunnet

3 504 ADAMS, Alexis SR Concord

4 765 KEYES, Molly SR Pembroke

5 368 GATCHELL, Camryn SR Coe-Brown

6 532 PFITZENMAYER, Cassie JR Concord

MINI ELITE 4
Northwood,

Host: Coe Brown Northood Academy
Friday, May 7, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Tim Cox
Timing:
Speed Sport Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/4/2021 8:33 PM

PERFORMANCE LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#14 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

7 121 BARRON, Shakey FR Portsmouth

8 382 GRENIER, Madeleine SO Coe-Brown

9 788 CURTIS, Lilly SR Pembroke

10 369 LEDUKE, Piper SR Coe-Brown

#13 Men's Shot Put
# Name Yr Team

1 796 DUPUIS, James SR Pembroke

2 427 PEIRCE, Cameron SR Portsmouth Christian

3 104 PALERMO, Dylan JR Portsmouth

4 595 CRONIN, Matthew JR Exeter

5 724 ESTEVEZ, Emilio SR Somersworth

6 678 SAWYER, Ethan SO Spaulding

7 503 LAMOUREUX, Jarrett SR Concord

8 364 WOTTON, Tanner SR Coe-Brown

9 110 MACHADO, Max JR Portsmouth

10 778 VALOTTO, Jimmy SO Pembroke

11 554 BRASSARD, Henry SO Exeter

12 390 FLYNN, Aidan SR Coe-Brown

#16 Women's Discus
# Name Yr Team

1 557 VORSTER, Samantha SR Exeter

2 408 RILEY, Natalie JR Coe-Brown

3 53 KELLEY, Morgan SR Winnacunnet

4 368 GATCHELL, Camryn SR Coe-Brown

5 743 LEAK, Victoria SO Merrimack Valley

6 705 GAISOR, Emmy JR Somersworth

7 540 WHITNEY, Anna SO Exeter

8 532 PFITZENMAYER, Cassie JR Concord

9 504 ADAMS, Alexis SR Concord

10 794 BOWES, Maggie FR Pembroke

11 788 CURTIS, Lilly SR Pembroke

12 765 KEYES, Molly SR Pembroke

#15 Men's Discus
# Name Yr Team

1 796 DUPUIS, James SR Pembroke

2 364 WOTTON, Tanner SR Coe-Brown

3 726 MARSHALL, Ethan SR Somersworth

4 427 PEIRCE, Cameron SR Portsmouth Christian

5 538 FOULDS, Sam SO Concord

6 390 FLYNN, Aidan SR Coe-Brown

7 685 DAIGLE, Owen JR Spaulding

8 672 ROUSSOS, Silvio JR Spaulding

9 554 BRASSARD, Henry SO Exeter
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#15 Men's Discus (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

10 716 TICALU, Calvin JR Somersworth

11 724 ESTEVEZ, Emilio SR Somersworth

12 107 KOZAK, Nikolai JR Portsmouth

13 523 TYRRELL, Shannon SR Concord
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